

Legislation Text

## File #: 23-174, Version: 1

Approval of Amendment No. 3, Contract Y20-1067C, Plumbing Services, with Frank Gay Services, LLC, in the amount of \$221,875, for a revised estimated contract amount of \$750,625. ([Administrative Services Department Facilities Management Division] Procurement Division)